
Nationale Longue Distance
Nomont - Famelette 20.2.2022

CO Liège

Marine SILLIEN
Pégase CO
Circuit : DE
Distance : 8550m (Dénivelé 170m)
Temps : 1:20:10 (9'23"/km)

1/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Ems DE SMUL 1:22:59
3. Maria LABARRE 1:25:41

1. 131 00:03:40 605m 6'04"/km
2. 75 00:02:35 00:06:15 352m 7'20"/km
3. 133 00:04:52 00:11:07 480m 10'08"/km
4. 76 00:03:23 00:14:30 432m 7'50"/km
5. 134 00:02:43 00:17:13 162m 16'46"/km
6. 125 00:04:35 00:21:48 467m 9'49"/km
7. 126 00:04:12 00:26:00 295m 14'14"/km
8. 145 00:04:19 00:30:19 627m 6'53"/km
9. 146 00:01:48 00:32:07 292m 6'10"/km

10. 77 00:02:11 00:34:18 96m 22'45"/km
11. 78 00:01:45 00:36:03 194m 9'01"/km
12. 149 00:09:43 00:45:46 449m 21'38"/km
13. 79 00:03:27 00:49:13 469m 7'21"/km
14. 81 00:02:36 00:51:49 273m 9'31"/km
15. 96 00:03:56 00:55:45 445m 8'50"/km
16. 154 00:01:45 00:57:30 152m 11'31"/km
17. 153 00:01:35 00:59:05 93m 17'02"/km
18. 155 00:02:27 01:01:32 312m 7'51"/km
19. 83 00:05:32 01:07:04 441m 12'33"/km
20. 84 00:02:00 01:09:04 283m 7'04"/km
21. 85 00:02:39 01:11:43 304m 8'43"/km
22. 97 00:01:35 01:13:18 268m 5'54"/km
23. 159 00:03:50 01:17:08 595m 6'27"/km
24. 165 00:02:32 01:19:40 377m 6'43"/km
25. 999 00:00:30 01:20:10 91m 5'30"/km
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